
Week Ending 07/10/2020

Urban Television Network Corp.

Monday
7/6/20

Closing Bid 0.0425

Closing Ask 0.0447

High Price 0.047

Low Price 0.04225

Last Sale 0.043

Volume 189,621

Dollar Volume 8,700

Reg Sho/Rule 4320 No

Tuesday
7/7/20

0.061

0.0666

0.10

0.0415

0.0638

679,667

36,879

No

Wednesday
7/8/20

0.053

0.057

0.093

0.0521

0.057

593,632

36,983

No

Thursday
7/9/20

0.0621

0.064

0.064

0.056

0.0621

338,510

20,800

No

Friday
7/10/20

0.068

0.0745

0.075

0.064

0.07125

247,109

17,506

No

Qtr 1
10/1/19-12/31/19

Closing Bid 0.0055

High Closing Bid 0.0059

Low Closing Bid 0.0042

High Price 0.0125

Low Price 0.004

Last Sale 0.0056

Qtr 2
1/1/20-3/31/20

0.0065

0.0105

0.0039

0.014

0.0037

0.0115

Qtr 3
4/1/20-6/30/20

0.037

0.037

0.0065

0.049

0.0065

0.0395

Qtr 4
7/1/20-7/10/20

0.068

0.068

0.035

0.10

0.035

0.07125

High Price

Low Price

Average Closing Price

Median Closing Price

Number of Trades

VWAP

Dollar Volume

Average Daily

Median Daily Volume

52 Week High

52 Week Low

Shares Outstanding

*New 52 Week High/Low

Visit otciq.com for Weekly Time and Sales

Quarterly

Blue Sky

0.10 (7/7/20)*

0.0415 (7/7/20)

409,707

0.05943

0.0621

450

120,866

338,510

Contact Issuer Services to
Subscribe to the Blue Sky
Monitoring Service

0.059

0.07125  -  Volume 2,048,539

0.10 (7/7/20)

0.0032 (8/28/19)

139.16 M
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Week Ending 07/10/2020

Urban Television Network Corp.

Short Interest Short interest provided by FINRA, not adjusted for splits.

Date Short Interest % Change Avg. Daily Share Volume Days to Cover Split

6/15/20 503 -52.99 159,487 1.0 No

5/29/20 1,070 -92.73 127,345 1.0 No

5/15/20 14,712 -48.29 90,684 1.0 No

4/30/20 28,450 1422400.0 176,792 1.0 No

4/15/20 2 -99.98 43,100 1.0 No

3/31/20 8,100 -52.81 70,051 1.0 No

News
There were no news releases published to the OTC Disclosure & News Service this week.

Financial & Research Reports
There were no financial reports published to the OTC Disclosure & News Service this week.

Videos & Investor Presentations
There were no videos or presentations published to the OTC Disclosure & News Service this week.
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OTC Markets Group hereby grants to the Company and its affiliates a non-exclusive, non-assignable and non-transferable license to
receive, reproduce and use the information contained in this OTC Market Report for the company’s private use at the company’s and
it affiliates’ location(s) for no other purpose. The company and its affiliates may not sell, lease, furnish, or otherwise permit or provide
access to this OTC Market Report to any other person, except that the company and its affiliates may furnish this OTC Market Report
to (i ) the company’s shareholders, potential investors or customers, on a non-continuous basis, using the following methods and no
other method: (a) in written advertisements, correspondence, or other literature and (b) during voice telephonic conversations not
entailing computerized voice, automated information inquiry systems, or any similar technology, and (ii) for internal purposes, to its
and its affiliates’ directors, officers, employees and advisors. The company and its affiliates shall take reasonable security precautions
to prevent persons not authorized herein to receive this OTC Market Report from gaining access to this OTC Market Report.


